[0.001s][warning][perf,memops] Cannot use file /tmp/hsperfdata_ec2-user/1774800 because it is locked by another process (errno = 11)

Carpet Name: PD 10500

Licensee: 
Licence Number: 

Label Number: 

Environmental
Certification Approved: 

Level: 

ACCS Contract Grading: 
ACCS Residential Grading: 

Suitable For Stairs: 

Expiry: 

GODFREY HIRST
1012
20060

24/04/2020

4

CMD  2* 
REHD2  6* 
Yes

30/06/2026


